Car data
VIN Number
Sales Type
Model Year
Model
Model Designation
Engine Code
Transmission Code
Finaldrive Ident
Interior Trim Code
Roof Color
Exterior Color/Paint Code
12:57 15.08.2023
WAUZZZ4F28N094748
4F20LL
2008
A6
Audi A6 qu. 3,0 TDI
ASB
KGX
6A
NK
Q4
Q4/Y7G
PR Numbers
page : 001
Date of Production
Order Number
14.01.2008
--Open Field Campaigns
A00 No self-collection
A51 Audi AG
A8S Standard equipment
AQ0 Standard-production quality
B01 Type approval country Germany
B0A build parts set without county specific documentatio
C18 Operating permit, alteration
CH9 Alloy wheels 8J x 18
D1D 6-cyl. turbo diesel engine 3.0 l/171 kW
(24V) V6 TDI, common rail
base engine is T41
E0A Without special action equipment
F0A No special purpose vehicle, standard
equipment
FA0 Control of series production
FC1 Customized installation
FM0 Basic equipment variant
FQ1 Wheels of Audi Sport/ Quattro GmbH
G0R 6-speed automatic transmission for
four-wheel drive
GZ2 Door power latching
HE6 Tires 245/40 R18 Y
J0B Battery 520 A (92 Ah)
K8B Notchback
L0L Left-hand drive
N5D Seat trim covers in Valcona leather
NT0 Transit coating (type 1)
NY0 Standard battery/alternator capacity
PAH Exter. mirrors, automat. anti-glare
action, elec. folding, memory funct.,
inter. mirror, automat. anti-glare
PEV Spare wheel with 18 full-size tyre
PIH
PK6 Auxiliary heating / ventilation with
remote control
PKH
PNA Navigation system with DVD incl. MMI
PQD
PQG Audi exclusive cast aluminium alloy
wheels, 8Jx18, 5-arm design, with
et_fd1.frm
Car data
12:57 15.08.2023
PR Numbers
page : 002
245/40R 18 tyres (quattro GmbH)